
Kenkoon Studio reserves the right to make minor design changes and to discontinue 
furniture items, materials and/or colors without notice. Printed colors cannot be 
guaranteed for accuracy.

View swatches under INFORMATION

See more SELF under LOUNGE, TABLES

           BENCH – LARGE

DIMENSIONS (IN) 68.5W x 35.4D x 15.7H

ITEM NUMBER SF 3551

MATERIALS Teak, stainless steel

           BENCH – SMALL

DIMENSIONS (IN) 31.1W x 28.7D x 15.7H

ITEM NUMBER SF 3553

MATERIALS Teak, stainless steel

1

3

021801

1

2

3

SELF design by kenkoon studio for jane hamley wells

           BENCH – MEDIUM

DIMENSIONS (IN) 47.2W x 37.4D x 15.7H

ITEM NUMBER SF 3552

MATERIALS Teak, stainless steel
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BENCHES
outdoor benches

800 930 1990 toll free
www.janehamleywells.com
info@janehamleywells.com


